16 Nisan 2023 Pazar

5. Kosu Saat:15:30
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

At ismi
1.AHATLI

Forma

2.BAHADIRSEKIZ
3.GONZALO
4.HAWABILADY
5.SKY FULL OF STARS
6.SKY ONE

7.WIND MOON
8.DEGAJ

9.FEFETUKA
10.GERALDINE

11.NEOWISE

Yas
3yde

3yae
3yde
3yde
3yde
3yde
3yae
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd

3ydd

Yaris Programi

1.)160.000 &
1.)46.000 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KING DAVID (USA) - MESTANLI

PACO BOY (IRE) - MARCATOBIANCA
BELARDO (IRE) - PALENA (GER)
ANODIN (IRE) - INTO THEWLD (FR)
SPEEDY WOLF - SKY IS THELIMT
APPROVE (IRE) - ROSETTA
CRMVEAN TATAR- LALEDEVR
BUSHRANGER (IRE) - SWIFT

HALICARNASSUS (IRE) - GOLDBIHAR

WENER WALZER (GER) - MSS CONGENALITY

CORNTHAN (USA) - EUOLASE (USA)

SARTLI1
2.)64.000 v
2.)18.400 ¢

Siklet Jokey
58 VED.ABIS
58 MER.CELIK
58 MCICEK
58 G.OZGELIK
58 D.PALAUR
58 S.AKBULAT
58 1.S0YAD

56 MKAYA

56 OYILDIRIM
56 AASLAN
56 EAKTUG

2. 6'LI GANYAN Bu kosudan baslar, 5. GIFTE Bu kosudan baslar, GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi

58 kg,
3.)32.000 v
3.)9.200 ¢
Sahip Antrendr
FED. KAHRAVAN KAD.BALTACI
VOL. YOZGATLI U.TEMUGIN
ABD. YAZICI AYAZICI
M OVE. NAU. MA Y.ARHIM
DEN. KURTEL S.ONCEL
A HAL. CELALOGLU H.N.DERRE
ABD. AVCI S.CIFTCI
SUL. SOKMEN EN.KARATAS
BUL. TASCI S.BEKTAS
SEL. ERDEMRCI MUR.AKKILIG
CEMSEVIM KMELIKE

istanbul Hipdromu (3. Yans Giinii)

1600 Gim

416000 ¢

4)4.600 &
St HP Son6Y. KGS s20 EniyiD. Gy AGF  idm
10 20 210 2135(1) True
8 20 2910 3.14(11)
2 20 640 1326(4) True
5 20 1255 767(6) True
9 20 2465 361(9)
11 20 1945 6(7) True
3 20 535 861(5) True
4 20 385 14.54(3)
6 20 565 14.79(2) True
7 20 2260 3.82(8) True
1 20 2555 3.23(10) True



